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P U14 kettaheide          

1 Oskar Paluoja   31.10.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  20.17 

     

           

P U16 kettaheide   

1 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu Kalev   41.99  

2 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu Kalev   37.19 

 Herman Mugul  05.01.2009 Tartu Kalev   NM  

           

P U18 kettaheide 

1 Ragnar Hendrikson  31.08.2006 Tartu Kalev   41.40  

2 Karel Pedaste   19.05.2006 Tartu Kalev   40.81  

3 Anders Veidner  24.10.2007 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  40.06  

4 Kristian Kõivastik  10.04.2006 Tartu Kalev   40.00 

5 Mihkel Vois   19.03.2006 Tartu Kalev   36.69  

6 Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜASK   34.58  

7 Sten Viin   10.02.2007 Tartu Kalev   22.83 

             

P U20 kettaheide  

1 Arlis Hunt   07.05.2005 Tartu Kalev   29.55  

      

           

M kettaheide 

1 Priidu Niit   27.01.1990 Audentes   56.98 

2 Meigo Tammsaar  20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev   48.90 

3 Mart Muru   10.11.1989 TÜASK   48.28 

4 Hannes Remmelgas  08.03.2003 TÜASK   47.21 

5 Mark Kristohver Emmerich 26.08.1997 -    41.85  

6 Priit Päkko   06.10.1984 TÜASK   40.86  

7 David Jaanson   06.07.2003 Leksi 44   37.90 

8 Ken-Marten Laan  19.07.2003 Tartu SS Kalev  37.16 

9 Jüri Balõtsev   15.08.1978 LVSVK   27.89 

 Airos Lain   15.06.1983 KEVEK   NM 

 

P U14 kuulitõuge 

1 Oskar Paluoja   31.10.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  8.07 

   

P U16 kuulitõuge 

1 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu Kalev   12.53  

2 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu Kalev   12.32 

           

P U18 kuulitõuge 

1 Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜASK   13.17 

2 Anders Veidner  24.10.2007 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  13.04  

3 Kristian Kõivastik  10.04.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  11.43  

4 Sten Viin   10.02.2007 Tartu Kalev   10.24  

    



            

M kuulitõuge           

1 Jüri Balõtsev   15.08.1978 LVSVK   10.63  

 

 

P U14 odavise           

1 Miron Jürgens   11.06.2010 Elva KJK/ Tartu Kalev 29.08 

             

P U16 odavise           

1 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu Kalev   45.81  

2 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu Kalev   33.40  

     

P U18 odavise           

1 Martin Põder   07.06.2006 Tartu Kalev   45.25  

2 Sten Viin   10.02.2007 Tartu Kalev   32.48  

 

P U20 odavise           

1 Markus Lehtna  07.10.2005 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  44.77  

2 Jaagup Kuuskla  17.07.2005 Kose 2000   39.59  

3 Arlis Hunt   07.05.2005 Tartu SS Kalev  32.43 

  

M odavise          

1 Airos Lain   15.06.1983 KEVEK   47.25  

2 Martin Põder   07.06.2006 Tartu Kalev   47.05  

4 Andres Kaas   01.04.1971 Valga Kaitseliit  40.42 

 

T U14 odavise           

1 Marietta Verst   05.06.2011 TÜASK   29.42  

2 Svea-Erika Iir   18.04.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  27.32  

3 Hanna-Liisa Kallas  04.05.2010 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  24.61 

             

T U16 odavise           

1 Liisi Kaevats   28.04.2009 Tartu Kalev   31.77  

2 Kadi-Ly Kiisman  08.11.2008 TÜASK   30.86  

3 Helena Kender  15.07.2009 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  28.59  

4 Kirilee Grossmann  28.07.2009 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  28.44 

5 Eeva Lotta Joonas  08.09.2008 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  22.00 

 

N odavise            

1 Katre Uibo   25.03.1999 TÜASK   37.09  

2 Kai-Melli Kapten  15.12.2001 KJK Järvala   30.35 

 

T U14 kuulitõuge           

1 Linda Leemet   05.08.2010 Tartu Kalev   9.90  

2 Marietta Verst   05.06.2011 TÜASK   9.83  

3 Svea-Erika Iir   18.04.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  7.33 

             

T U16 kuulitõuge           

1 Grete Külvik   28.11.2008 TÜASK   7.90 

          



T U18 kuulitõuge           

1 Katarina Verst   06.03.2007 TÜASK   11.18 

 

N kuulitõuge           

1 Katre Uibo   25.03.1999 TÜASK   12.67  

2 Kai-Melli Kapten  15.12.2001 KJK Järvala   11.25 

 

T U14 kettaheide           

1 Svea-Erika Iir   18.04.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  28.83 

2 Marietta Verst   05.06.2011 TÜASK   28.70 

            

T U16 kettaheide           

1 Brigitta Otsalt   13.06.2009 Tartu Kalev   32.43 

2 Helena Kender  15.07.2009 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  31.48 

     

T U18 kettaheide           

1 Katarina Verst   06.03.2007 TÜASK   37.46  

2 Katarina Utsal   25.07.2006 Tartu Kalev   34.46 

     

           

T U20 kettaheide           

1 Liivika Paas   18.09.2005 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi  32.60 

      

N kettaheide           

1 Kai-Melli Kapten  15.12.2001 KJK Järvala   37.13  

2 Katre Uibo   25.03.1999 TÜ ASK   36.85  
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